
 

 

Equipe Classic Racing 
 

Brands Hatch – Indy 
 

Saturday 19 March 2022 
 
 
 

SATURDAY 

Championship/Series Session Event Mins Down time Start Finish 

Equipe Free Practice A 1 Practice 00:15 00:10 09:00 09:15 

Equipe Free Practice B 2 Practice 00:15 00:10 09:25 09:40 

Equipe GTS B 3 Qualifying 00:20 00:10 09:50 10:10 

Equipe Pre '63 and '50s 4 Qualifying 00:20 00:10 10:20 10:40 

Equipe GTS A 5 Qualifying 00:20 00:10 10:50 11:10 

MG BCV8 6 Qualifying 00:15 00:10 11:20 11:35 

Equipe Libre 7 Qualifying 00:20 00:15 11:45 12:05 

Equipe GTS B 8 Race 1 00:40   12:20 13:00 

Lunch 01:00   13:00 14:00 

Equipe Libre 9 Race 2 00:40 00:15 14:00 14:40 

MG BCV8 10 Race 3 00:20 00:15 14:55 15:15 

Equipe Pre '63 and '50s 11 Race 4 00:40 00:15 15:30 16:10 

Equipe GTS A 12 Race 5 00:40 00:15 16:25 17:05 

MG BCV8 13 Race 6 00:20   17:20 17:40 

 
 

 
 

 


